
STARCLEAR
Cartridge Filter

StarClear

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

DIMENSIONS

StarClear Cartridge Filter Buying Guide
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15,000

30,000

12,000

24,000

5.60 m3/h

11.30 m3/h

C250

C500

áÃ§ Ñ́¹ÊÙ§ÊØ´

3.45 bar

3.45 bar

25 ft2.

50 ft2.

ÃØ�¹ Description ¢¹Ò´·�Í

FT-HA-C250

FT-HA-C500

25 SQ FT StarClear Cartridge 1.5� 495 267

50 SQ FT StarClear Cartridge 1.5� 749 267

Dimension (mm.)
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